

KSNM Drip - Price List

CODE	Product Name	Pkg Qty	Unit	Unit Price	MRP Rs.
01. SPRAY IRRIGATION KIT					
1187	MINI SPRAY IRRIGATION KIT / 20 mm - 1/4 Acre	1	Kit	₹ 2,660.00	₹ 2,660.00
1097	SPRAY IRRIGATION KIT / 40 mm - 1/4 Acre	1	Kit	₹ 3,900.00	₹ 3,900.00
1096	SPRAY IRRIGATION KIT / 40 mm - 500 Sqm - 12 cents	1	Kit	₹ 2,400.00	₹ 2,400.00
02. RAIN HOSE & FITTINGS / 40 mm					
1181	4 Way Coupler / 63 mm / MTA 40 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 120.00	₹ 120.00
1182	4 Way Coupler / 75 mm / MTA 40 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 140.00	₹ 140.00
1232	4WC PLUS 63 mm / Ball Valve 40 mm / 40 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 310.00	₹ 310.00
1236	4WC PLUS 75 mm / Ball Valve 40 mm / 40 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 330.00	₹ 330.00
1230	4WC TEE 63 mm / Ball Valve 40 mm / 40 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 220.00	₹ 220.00
1234	4WC TEE 75 mm / Ball Valve 40 mm / 40 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 240.00	₹ 240.00
1166	Adaptor FTA 40 mm / 40 mm Lock	5	Nos.	₹ 20.00	₹ 20.00
1088	Adaptor MTA 63 mm / 40 mm Lock	5	Nos.	₹ 20.00	₹ 20.00
1165	Adaptor MTA 40 mm / 40 mm Lock	5	Nos.	₹ 20.00	₹ 20.00
1164	Ball Valve / FTA / 40 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 90.00	₹ 90.00
1162	Dummy / FTA / 40 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 10.00	₹ 10.00
1091	Elbow Connector / 40 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 24.00	₹ 24.00
1090	End Cap / 40 mm Lock	5	Nos.	₹ 12.00	₹ 12.00
1066	LAY FLAT - 350 / 40 mm / 100 Meter	100	Meter	₹ 10.50	₹ 1,050.00
1231	PVC TEE 63 mm / Ball Valve 40 mm / 40 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 190.00	₹ 190.00
1233	PVC PLUS 63 mm / Ball Valve 40 mm / 40 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 280.00	₹ 280.00
1196	PVC TEE 63 mm / 40 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 90.00	₹ 90.00
1065	RAIN HOSE - 350 / 40 mm / 100 Meter	100	Meter	₹ 15.00	₹ 1,500.00
1089	Straight Connector / 40 mm Lock	5	Nos.	₹ 18.00	₹ 18.00
1092	Tee Connector / 40 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 30.00	₹ 30.00
03. RAIN HOSE & FITTINGS / 20 mm					
1039	Drill Bit / Stainless Steel / 20 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 150.00	₹ 150.00
1203	End Cap / 20 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 4.00	₹ 4.00
1191	Grommet / 20 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 3.00	₹ 3.00
1199	Micro RAIN HOSE - 250 / 16 mm / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 3.30	₹ 1,650.00
1200	MINI RAIN HOSE - 250 / 20 mm / 400 Meter	400	Meter	₹ 4.20	₹ 1,680.00
1202	Straight Connector / 20 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 8.00	₹ 8.00
1256	Take Off Connector / 20 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 4.00	₹ 4.00
1201	Take Off Connector with Valve / 20 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 18.00	₹ 18.00
04. RAIN HOSE & FITTINGS / 32 mm					
1179	4 Way Coupler / 63 mm / MTA 32 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 120.00	₹ 120.00
1180	4 Way Coupler / 75 mm / MTA 32 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 140.00	₹ 140.00
1248	4WC PLUS 63 mm / Ball Valve 32 mm / 32 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 260.00	₹ 260.00
1252	4WC PLUS 75 mm / Ball Valve 32 mm / 32 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 280.00	₹ 280.00
1246	4WC TEE 63 mm / Ball Valve 32 mm / 32 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 195.00	₹ 195.00
1250	4WC TEE 75 mm / Ball Valve 32 mm / 32 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 215.00	₹ 215.00
1167	Adaptor MTA 32 mm / 32 mm Lock	5	Nos.	₹ 15.00	₹ 15.00
1168	Adaptor MTA 40 mm / 32 mm Lock	5	Nos.	₹ 15.00	₹ 15.00
1068	Ball Valve / FTA / 32 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 60.00	₹ 60.00
1161	Dummy / FTA / 32 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 10.00	₹ 10.00
1195	End Cap / 32 mm Lock	5	Nos.	₹ 10.00	₹ 10.00
1174	LAY FLAT - 350 / 32 mm / 100 Meter	100	Meter	₹ 8.40	₹ 840.00
1249	PVC PLUS 63 mm / Ball Valve 40 mm / 32 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 240.00	₹ 240.00
1197	PVC TEE 63 mm / 32 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 90.00	₹ 90.00
1247	PVC TEE 63 mm / Ball Valve 40 mm / 32 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 175.00	₹ 175.00
1173	RAIN HOSE - 350 / 32 mm / 100 Meter	100	Meter	₹ 12.00	₹ 1,200.00
1194	Straight Connector / 32 mm Lock	5	Nos.	₹ 15.00	₹ 15.00
05. RAIN HOSE & FITTINGS / 50 mm					
1183	4 Way Coupler / 63 mm / MTA 50 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 120.00	₹ 120.00
1184	4 Way Coupler / 75 mm / MTA 50 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 140.00	₹ 140.00
1240	4WC PLUS 63 mm / Ball Valve 50 mm / 50 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 350.00	₹ 350.00
1244	4WC PLUS 75 mm / Ball Valve 50 mm / 50 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 370.00	₹ 370.00
1238	4WC TEE 63 mm / Ball Valve 50 mm / 50 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 240.00	₹ 240.00
1242	4WC TEE 75 mm / Ball Valve 50 mm / 50 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 260.00	₹ 260.00

1093	Adaptor MTA 50 mm / 50 mm Lock	5	Nos.	₹ 20.00	₹ 20.00
1069	Ball Valve / FTA / 50 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 100.00	₹ 100.00
1163	Dummy / FTA / 50 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 10.00	₹ 10.00
1095	End Cap / 50 mm Lock	5	Nos.	₹ 12.00	₹ 12.00
1176	LAY FLAT - 350 / 50 mm / 100 Meter	100	Meter	₹ 12.60	₹ 1,260.00
1241	PVC PLUS 63 mm / Ball Valve 50 mm / 50 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 330.00	₹ 330.00
1198	PVC TEE 63 mm / 50 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 90.00	₹ 90.00
1239	PVC TEE 63 mm / Ball Valve 50 mm / 50 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 220.00	₹ 220.00
1175	RAIN HOSE - 350 / 50 mm / 100 Meter	100	Meter	₹ 18.00	₹ 1,800.00
1094	Straight Connector / 50 mm Lock	5	Nos.	₹ 18.00	₹ 18.00
06. RAIN HOSE & FITTINGS / 63 mm					
1185	4 Way Coupler / 63 mm / MTA 63 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 120.00	₹ 120.00
1255	4WC PLUS 75 mm / Ball Valve 63 mm / 63 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 430.00	₹ 430.00
1254	4WC TEE 75 mm / Ball Valve 63 mm / 63 mm Lock	1	Nos.	₹ 290.00	₹ 290.00
1178	LAY FLAT - 350 / 63 mm / 100 Meter	100	Meter	₹ 14.70	₹ 1,470.00
1177	RAIN HOSE - 350 / 63 mm / 100 Meter	100	Meter	₹ 21.00	₹ 2,100.00
07. DRIP IRRIGATION KIT / 16 mm					
1067	DRIP IRRIGATION KIT / 16 mm - 1/4 Acre	1	Kit	₹ 3,190.00	₹ 3,190.00
1035	DRIP KIT / 50 sqm	1	Kit	₹ 480.00	₹ 480.00
1036	DRIT KIT / 100 sqm	1	Kit	₹ 960.00	₹ 960.00
1172	FLAT INLINE DRIP KIT / 400-16-4-40 / 1 Acre	1	Kit	₹ 14,700.00	₹ 14,700.00
08. DRIP TAPE					
1014	DRIP TAPE - 150 PP 30 cm / 9 lph / 16 mm / 1800 Meter	1800	Meter	₹ 1.64	₹ 2,952.00
1010	DRIP TAPE - 150 PP 45 cm / 9 lph / 16 mm / 1800 Meter	1800	Meter	₹ 1.64	₹ 2,952.00
1011	DRIP TAPE - 150 PP 60 cm / 9 lph / 16 mm / 1800 Meter	1800	Meter	₹ 1.64	₹ 2,952.00
1012	DRIP TAPE - 150 PP 75 cm / 9 lph / 16 mm / 1800 Meter	1800	Meter	₹ 1.64	₹ 2,952.00
1013	DRIP TAPE - 150 PP 90 cm / 9 lph / 16 mm / 1800 Meter	1800	Meter	₹ 1.64	₹ 2,952.00
1001	DRIP TAPE - 250 / 16 mm / 1000 Meter	1000	Meter	₹ 2.34	₹ 2,340.00
1006	DRIP TAPE - 250 PP 30 cm / 9 lph / 16 mm / 1000 Meter	1000	Meter	₹ 2.60	₹ 2,600.00
1002	DRIP TAPE - 250 PP 45 cm / 9 lph / 16 mm / 1000 Meter	1000	Meter	₹ 2.60	₹ 2,600.00
1003	DRIP TAPE - 250 PP 60 cm / 9 lph / 16 mm / 1000 Meter	1000	Meter	₹ 2.60	₹ 2,600.00
1004	DRIP TAPE - 250 PP 75 cm / 9 lph / 16 mm / 1000 Meter	1000	Meter	₹ 2.60	₹ 2,600.00
1018	DRIP TAPE - 250 PP 75 cm / 9 lph / 16 mm / 800 Meter	800	Meter	₹ 4.00	₹ 3,200.00
1005	DRIP TAPE - 250 PP 90 cm / 9 lph / 16 mm / 1000 Meter	1000	Meter	₹ 2.60	₹ 2,600.00
1008	DRIP TAPE - 250 PP XX cm / 9 lph / 16 mm / 1000 Meter	1000	Meter	₹ 2.60	₹ 2,600.00
09. ROUND PLAIN					
1266	ROUND PLAIN - 1100 / 16 mm / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 8.40	₹ 4,200.00
1319	ROUND PLAIN - 1100 / 20 mm / 300 Meter	300	Meter	₹ 10.50	₹ 3,150.00
1263	ROUND PLAIN - 800 / 16 mm / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 6.30	₹ 3,150.00
10. ROUND INLINE					
1291	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-2-30 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.60	₹ 3,800.00
1292	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-2-40 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.50	₹ 3,750.00
1293	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-2-50 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.40	₹ 3,700.00
1294	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-2-60 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.30	₹ 3,650.00
1295	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-4-30 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.60	₹ 3,800.00
1296	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-4-40 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.50	₹ 3,750.00
1297	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-4-50 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.40	₹ 3,700.00
1298	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-4-60 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.30	₹ 3,650.00
1311	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-6-30 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.60	₹ 3,800.00
1312	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-6-40 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.50	₹ 3,750.00
1313	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-6-50 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.40	₹ 3,700.00
1314	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-6-60 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.30	₹ 3,650.00
1299	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-8-30 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.60	₹ 3,800.00
1300	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-8-40 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.50	₹ 3,750.00
1301	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-8-50 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.40	₹ 3,700.00
1302	ROUND INLINE / 800-16-8-60 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 7.30	₹ 3,650.00
11. FLAT INLINE					
1142	FLAT INLINE / 400-16-4-40 / 800 Meter	800	Meter	₹ 3.90	₹ 3,120.00
1143	FLAT INLINE / 400-16-4-50 / 800 Meter	800	Meter	₹ 3.80	₹ 3,040.00
1144	FLAT INLINE / 400-16-4-60 / 800 Meter	800	Meter	₹ 3.70	₹ 2,960.00
1154	FLAT INLINE / 500-16-4-40 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 4.80	₹ 2,400.00

1155	FLAT INLINE / 500-16-4-50 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 4.70	₹ 2,350.00
1156	FLAT INLINE / 500-16-4-60 / 500 Meter	500	Meter	₹ 4.60	₹ 2,300.00
12. LOCK CONNECTORS / 16 mm					
1038	Drill Bit / Stainless Steel / 16 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 132.00	₹ 132.00
1044	End Cap / 16 mm Lock	100	Nos.	₹ 2.00	₹ 2.00
1037	Grommet / 16 mm	100	Nos.	₹ 1.50	₹ 1.50
1042	Straight Connector / 16 mm Lock	50	Nos.	₹ 4.00	₹ 4.00
1043	Straight Connector / Barbed / 16 mm Lock	50	Nos.	₹ 4.00	₹ 4.00
1040	Take Off Connector / 16 mm Lock	100	Nos.	₹ 2.50	₹ 2.50
1041	Take Off Connector with Valve / 16 mm Lock	50	Nos.	₹ 5.00	₹ 5.00
1045	Tee Connector with Valve / 16 mm Lock	25	Nos.	₹ 8.00	₹ 8.00
14. BARBED CONNECTORS / 16 mm					
1050	Elbow Barbed Connector / 16 mm	50	Nos.	₹ 2.50	₹ 2.50
1049	End Barbed Cap / 16 mm	100	Nos.	₹ 1.60	₹ 1.60
1048	Straight Barbed Connector / 16 mm	100	Nos.	₹ 1.20	₹ 1.20
1047	Straight Barbed Connector with Valve / 16 mm	50	Nos.	₹ 2.50	₹ 2.50
1046	Take Off Barbed Connector / 16 mm	100	Nos.	₹ 1.20	₹ 1.20
1170	Tee Barbed Connector / 16 mm	50	Nos.	₹ 2.50	₹ 2.50
15. FILTERS & VENTURI					
1031	Disk Filter / 2 inch / 30 cubic metre / hour	1	Nos.	₹ 4,000.00	₹ 4,000.00
1032	Disk Filter / 2.5 inch / 40 cubic metre / hour	1	Nos.	₹ 4,600.00	₹ 4,600.00
1033	Disk Filter / 3 inch / 40 cubic metre / hour	1	Nos.	₹ 5,200.00	₹ 5,200.00
1034	Disk Filter / 3 inch / 50 cubic metre / hour	1	Nos.	₹ 5,600.00	₹ 5,600.00
1030	Hydro Cyclone Filter / 2 inch / 30 cubic meter / hour	1	Nos.	₹ 4,800.00	₹ 4,800.00
1219	Hydro Cyclone Filter / 2.5 inch / 40 cubic meter / hour	1	Nos.	₹ 5,400.00	₹ 5,400.00
1087	Hydro Cyclone Filter / 3 inch / 50 cubic meter / hour	1	Nos.	₹ 7,800.00	₹ 7,800.00
1026	Screen Filter / 2 inch / 30 cubic metre / hour	1	Nos.	₹ 2,200.00	₹ 2,200.00
1027	Screen Filter / 2.5 inch / 40 cubic metre / hour	1	Nos.	₹ 2,400.00	₹ 2,400.00
1028	Screen Filter / 3 inch / 40 cubic metre / hour	1	Nos.	₹ 2,500.00	₹ 2,500.00
1029	Screen Filter / 3 inch / 50 cubic metre / hour	1	Nos.	₹ 3,200.00	₹ 3,200.00
1053	Venturi / 2 inch	1	Nos.	₹ 480.00	₹ 480.00
16. DRIP ACCESSORIES					
1079	Drip Hole Punch	1	Nos.	₹ 1.80	₹ 1.80
1081	Flush Valve / 50 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 42.00	₹ 42.00
1082	Flush Valve / 63 mm	1	Nos.	₹ 42.00	₹ 42.00
1071	Micro Tube / 1.2 mm	100	Meter	₹ 1.20	₹ 1.20
1072	Micro Tube / 1.5 mm	100	Meter	₹ 1.30	₹ 1.30
1073	Micro Tube / 2.0 mm	100	Meter	₹ 1.40	₹ 1.40
1074	Micro Tube / 2.5 mm	100	Meter	₹ 1.50	₹ 1.50
1075	Micro Tube / 4.0 mm	100	Meter	₹ 2.70	₹ 2.70
1078	Pressure Gauge / SS	1	Nos.	₹ 180.00	₹ 180.00
1076	Tap Valve / 6 mm	100	Nos.	₹ 2.00	₹ 2.00
19 AGRICULTURE IMPLEMENTS					
1228	AMLA SEED REMOVER	1	Nos.	₹ 2,900.00	₹ 2,900.00
1224	CONO WEEDER	1	Nos.	₹ 1,900.00	₹ 1,900.00
1221	DIRECT PADDY SEEDER / 20 x 20 cm / 4 Rows	1	Nos.	₹ 4,200.00	₹ 4,200.00
1220	DIRECT PADDY SEEDER / 20 x 20 cm / 8 Rows	1	Nos.	₹ 4,800.00	₹ 4,800.00
1222	DIRECT PADDY SEEDER / 25 x 25 cm / 6 Rows	1	Nos.	₹ 4,800.00	₹ 4,800.00
1223	DIRECT PADDY SEEDER / 30 x 30 cm / 4 Rows	1	Nos.	₹ 4,800.00	₹ 4,800.00
1225	FINGER WEEDER	1	Nos.	₹ 1,200.00	₹ 1,200.00
1226	WHEEL HOE WEEDER	1	Nos.	₹ 1,200.00	₹ 1,200.00